
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 2:30 PM – 5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Noon – 2:30 PM

Thursday, October 9, 2025 2:30 PM – 5:00 PM

Friday, October 10, 2025 Noon – 2:30 PM

Saturday, October 11, 2025 3:00 PM – 4:30 PM

Sunday, October 12, 2025 Unavailable

Monday, October 13, 2025 CLOSED DUE TO STAT HOLIDAY

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 2:30 PM – 5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Noon – 2:30 PM

Thursday, October 16, 2025 2:30 PM – 5:00 PM

Friday, October 17, 2025 Noon – 2:30 PM

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Hockey Tournament

Sunday, October 19, 2025 Hockey Tournament

Monday, October 20, 2025 Noon – 2:30 PM

Nakusp & District
Sports Complex

Public Skating Schedule

To book a private ice rental, please get in touch with
250-265-3689 or rec_program@nakusp.com

This schedule is subject to change, especially on weekends,
due to hockey games and tournaments


